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Direction
Oelde, Bahnhof — Beckum, Busbahnhof

20 stops

Open route schedule

Oelde, Bahnhof

Oelde, Konrad-Adenauer-Allee

Oelde, Vicarie-Platz

Oelde, Hermann-Johenning-Platz

Oelde, Paulusheim

Oelde, Wasserturm

Oelde, Westring

Oelde, Nienkemper

Oelde, Telgenkamp

Oelde, Bußmannsweg

Vellern, Wessel

Vellern, Am Sandweg

Vellern, Hoher Hagen

Vellern, Schwichtenhövel

Vellern, Ehrenmal

Vellern, Brandt

Vellern, Wittkemper

Beckum, Elsterkamp

Beckum, Cordes

Beckum, Busbahnhof

Route schedule
Oelde, Bahnhof — Beckum, Busbahnhof

Monday 06:54-18:38

Tuesday 06:54-18:38

Wednesday 06:54-18:38

Thursday 06:54-18:38

Friday 06:54-18:38

Saturday 08:38-14:38

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Oelde, Bahnhof

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min
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Direction
Ahaus, Bahnhof — Borken, Bahnhof

34 stops

Open route schedule

Ahaus, Bahnhof

Ahaus, Marienplatz

Ahaus, Schloßstr.

Ahaus, Krankenhaus

Wüllen, Am Spieker

Wüllen, Pineweg

Wüllen, Abzw. Ottenstein

Wendfeld, Schulze Thering

Wendfeld, Transformator

Wendfeld, Abzw. Vreden

Wendfeld, Vortkamp

Stadtlohn, Lohner Str.

Stadtlohn, Freudenberg

Stadtlohn, Mühlenstr.

Stadtlohn, Busbahnhof

Stadtlohn, Wessendorf

Stadtlohn, Heisterborg

Hundewick, Gemeindestraße

Südlohn, Beckedahl

Südlohn, Am Vereinshaus

Südlohn, Bahnhofstr.

Südlohn, Mühlenkamp

Südlohn, Tünte

Weseke, Abzw. Oeding

Weseke, Südlohner Str.

Route schedule
Ahaus, Bahnhof — Borken, Bahnhof

Monday 05:48-22:26

Tuesday 05:48-22:26

Wednesday 05:48-22:26

Thursday 05:48-22:26

Friday 05:48-22:26

Saturday 06:48-21:26

Sunday 08:48-20:26

Route info

Direction: Ahaus, Bahnhof

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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Weseke, Schlückersring

Weseke, Jugendheim

Weseke, Ev. Kirche

Gemen, Schweers

Gemenwirthe, Alte Mühle

Borken, Kreishaus

Borken, Kettelerstr.

Borken, Wilbecke

Borken, Bahnhof



Direction
Meschede, Bahnhof — Warstein, Markt

8 stops

Open route schedule

Meschede, Bahnhof

Meschede, Pulverturmstraße

Meschede, Dünnefeldweg

Warstein, Stimm-Stamm

Warstein, Haus Widey

Warstein, Siedlung

Warstein, Fliegenpark

Warstein, Markt

Route schedule
Meschede, Bahnhof — Warstein, Markt

Monday 12:50

Tuesday 12:50

Wednesday 12:50

Thursday 12:50

Friday 12:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Meschede, Bahnhof

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min
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Direction
Warstein, Markt — Meschede, Bahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Warstein, Markt

Warstein, Fliegenpark

Warstein, Siedlung

Warstein, Haus Widey

Warstein, Stimm-Stamm

Meschede, Dünnefeldweg

Meschede, Pulverturmstraße

Meschede, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Warstein, Markt — Meschede, Bahnhof

Monday 06:08

Tuesday 06:08

Wednesday 06:08

Thursday 06:08

Friday 06:08

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Warstein, Markt

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min
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Direction
Beckum, Busbahnhof — Oelde, Bahnhof

20 stops

Open route schedule

Beckum, Busbahnhof

Beckum, Cordes

Beckum, Elsterkamp

Vellern, Wittkemper

Vellern, Brandt

Vellern, Ehrenmal

Vellern, Schwichtenhövel

Vellern, Hoher Hagen

Vellern, Am Sandweg

Vellern, Wessel

Oelde, Bußmannsweg

Oelde, Telgenkamp

Oelde, Nienkemper

Oelde, Westring

Oelde, Wasserturm

Oelde, Paulusheim

Oelde, Hermann-Johenning-Platz

Oelde, Vicarie-Platz

Oelde, Konrad-Adenauer-Allee

Oelde, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Beckum, Busbahnhof — Oelde, Bahnhof

Monday 05:32-18:14

Tuesday 05:32-18:14

Wednesday 05:32-18:14

Thursday 05:32-18:14

Friday 05:32-18:14

Saturday 07:04-15:04

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Beckum, Busbahnhof

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min
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Direction
Borken, Bahnhof — Ahaus, Bahnhof

34 stops

Open route schedule

Borken, Bahnhof

Borken, Wilbecke

Borken, Kettelerstr.

Borken, Kreishaus

Gemenwirthe, Alte Mühle

Gemen, Schweers

Weseke, Ev. Kirche

Weseke, Jugendheim

Weseke, Schlückersring

Weseke, Südlohner Str.

Weseke, Abzw. Oeding

Südlohn, Tünte

Südlohn, Mühlenkamp

Südlohn, Bahnhofstr.

Südlohn, Am Vereinshaus

Südlohn, Beckedahl

Hundewick, Gemeindestraße

Stadtlohn, Heisterborg

Stadtlohn, Wessendorf

Stadtlohn, Busbahnhof

Stadtlohn, Mühlenstr.

Stadtlohn, Freudenberg

Stadtlohn, Lohner Str.

Wendfeld, Vortkamp

Wendfeld, Abzw. Vreden

Route schedule
Borken, Bahnhof — Ahaus, Bahnhof

Monday 05:28-21:32

Tuesday 05:28-21:32

Wednesday 05:28-21:32

Thursday 05:28-21:32

Friday 05:28-23:32

Saturday 06:33-20:32

Sunday 09:03-20:32

Route info

Direction: Borken, Bahnhof

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Wendfeld, Transformator

Wendfeld, Schulze Thering

Wüllen, Abzw. Ottenstein

Wüllen, Pineweg

Wüllen, Am Spieker

Ahaus, Krankenhaus

Ahaus, Schloßstr.

Ahaus, Marienplatz

Ahaus, Bahnhof



Direction
Meschede, Bahnhof — Warstein, Markt

16 stops

Open route schedule

Meschede, Bahnhof

Meschede, Pulverturmstraße

Meschede, Dünnefeldweg

Meschede, Abzw. Fernsehturm

Hirschberg, Waldfreibad

Hirschberg, Bache

Hirschberg, Arnsberger Straße

Hirschberg, Post

Hirschberg, Schule

Hirschberg, Tankstelle

Warstein, Langenbruch

Warstein, Fürstenkamp

Warstein, Bilsteinhöhle

Warstein, Kesslerpfad

Warstein, Eichsgen

Warstein, Markt

Route schedule
Meschede, Bahnhof — Warstein, Markt

Monday 05:47-18:50

Tuesday 05:47-18:50

Wednesday 05:47-18:50

Thursday 05:47-18:50

Friday 05:47-18:50

Saturday 07:40-16:40

Sunday 10:40-18:40

Route info

Direction: Meschede, Bahnhof

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min
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Direction
Warstein, Markt — Meschede, Bahnhof

16 stops

Open route schedule

Warstein, Markt

Warstein, Eichsgen

Warstein, Kesslerpfad

Warstein, Bilsteinhöhle

Warstein, Fürstenkamp

Warstein, Langenbruch

Hirschberg, Tankstelle

Hirschberg, Schule

Hirschberg, Post

Hirschberg, Arnsberger Straße

Hirschberg, Bache

Hirschberg, Waldfreibad

Meschede, Abzw. Fernsehturm

Meschede, Dünnefeldweg

Meschede, Pulverturmstraße

Meschede, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Warstein, Markt — Meschede, Bahnhof

Monday 06:30-18:50

Tuesday 06:30-18:50

Wednesday 06:30-18:50

Thursday 06:30-18:50

Friday 06:30-18:50

Saturday 07:40-16:10

Sunday 11:40-19:40

Route info

Direction: Warstein, Markt

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

R76 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Borken

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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